
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1
2 Mob into site 3 days Mon 6/23/14 Wed 6/25/14
3 Office Trailer Delivery 1 day Fri 6/27/14 Fri 6/27/14
4 Office Trailer Utilities 2 days Mon 6/30/14 Tue 7/1/14 3
5 Install Detour Sign Package 4 days Mon 6/30/14 Thu 7/3/14
6 Install PDF 1 day Mon 7/7/14 Mon 7/7/14
7 Install Silt Fence 2 days Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14
8 Clear Trees 2 days Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14
9 Set Up Bypass 1 day Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14 7

10 Remove Guardrail 3 days Tue 7/15/14 Thu 7/17/14
11 Install Jersey Barriers 3 days Tue 7/15/14 Thu 7/17/14
12 Strip Existing Roadway 1 day Thu 7/17/14 Thu 7/17/14
13 Set Up Light Towers 1 day Thu 7/17/14 Thu 7/17/14
14 Uncover Detour Signs 1 day Fri 7/18/14 Sat 7/19/14
15 6pm, Close Road 0.5 days Fri 7/18/14 Fri 7/18/14
16 SEE HOURLY SCHEDULE 3.5 days Fri 7/18/14 Sun 7/20/14
17 Cover Detour Signs 1 day Mon 7/21/14 Mon 7/21/14 16
18 Install Rip Rap 2 days Wed 7/23/14 Thu 7/24/14 17
19 Remove Bypass 1 day Fri 7/25/14 Fri 7/25/14 18
20 Install topsoil seed and mulch 3 days Fri 7/25/14 Tue 7/29/14 18
21 Pave Base 1 day Wed 7/30/14 Wed 7/30/14 20
22 Remove Detour Signs 4 days Wed 7/30/14 Mon 8/4/14 20
23 Guardrail 1 day Thu 7/31/14 Thu 7/31/14 21
24 Pave Top 1 day Fri 8/1/14 Fri 8/1/14 23
25 Line Striping 1 day Mon 8/4/14 Mon 8/4/14 24
26 Punch List 3 days Tue 8/5/14 Thu 8/7/14 25
27 Remove Office Trailer 1 day Fri 8/8/14 Fri 8/8/14 26
28 Demob 1 day Mon 8/11/14 Mon 8/11/14 27
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